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Sr Questions Answers Choice

Ilgneous
Metamorphic
Organic
Sedimentary

1 Marble is an example of type of rock

Indian Ocean
Atlantic ocean
Pacific Ocean
Arctic Ocean

2 Ring of fire is located is.

2000 oC
3000 oC
4000 oC
5200 oC

3 Average temperature of inner core is

. 12757 km
. 6371 km

C. 40275 km
D. 40225 km
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4 The distance between Earth's surface and its centre is.



