

Geography 6th Class Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Marble is an example of type of rock	A. Igneous B. Metamorphic C. Organic D. Sedimentary
2	Ring of fire is located is.	A. Indian Ocean B. Atlantic ocean C. Pacific Ocean D. Arctic Ocean
3	Average temperature of inner core is	A. 2000 oC B. 3000 oC C. 4000 oC D. 5200 oC
4	The distance between Earth's surface and its centre is.	A. 12757 km B. 6371 km C. 40275 km D. 40225 km